
Control Equipment for Industrial Sewing Machine 

EC-10A 
PARTS LIST 

1. PSC BOX COMPONENTS 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

10 

~ ~Vl/ 
I 39 
I oo 
L ____ ~ 

1 1 5 

~~ 
--------

~ 
1 2 

r 
8·9 

13·14·15 

40 8. 19 

- 1 -

29173705 
No.1091-01 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



/' 

I 

l 
I 

il 
! 

JUKI CORPORATION 
. -

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



NO NOTE _P~_NQ._ S C R I T 0 N - - _Q_!;~ 
---~-- ------

1 M3002-430-000 BOX SUSPEND METAL FITTINGS 2 
2 SL-4041201-CF SCREW M4 L= 12 4 
3 M8503-430-0AO BOX COVER ASM. 1 
4 M8002-430-000 STOPPER (3) 
5 SL-4042091-SC SCREW M4XO. 7 L=20 (3) 
6 M3001-430-000 PSC BOX 1 
7 M3301-430-000 RUBBER BUSHING 1 
8 #04 SL-4041081-SF SCREW M4 L=10 5 
9 #05 SL-4041081-SF SCREW M4 L= 10 6 

10 M8506-430-0AO RADIATOR RESISTOR ASM. 1 
11 SL-4041081-SF SCREW M4 L= 10 1 
12 SL-4031081-SF SCREW M3 L=10 2 
13 #01 M8502-430-AAO TRANSFORMER ASM. , A 1 
14 #02 M8502-430-BAO TRANSFORMER ASM., B 1 
15 #03 M8502-435-CAO TRANSFORMER ASM. , C 1 
16 SL-4041081-SF SCREW M4 L-10 1 
17 SL-4041081-SF SCREW M4 L=10 4 
18 #04 M8505-435-AAO PEDAL SENSOR UNIT A ASM. 1 
19 #05 M8505-435-BAO PEDAL SENSOR UNIT B ASM. 1 
20 M8507-430-0AO SENSOR VR PLATE ASM. (1) 
21 M8508-430-0AO SENSOR VR ASM. (1) 
22 M3210-430-000 SENSOR PLATE (1) 
23 EA-9500B01-00 CABLE BAND (1) 
24 M3205-301-000 PEDAL LEVER (1) 
25 M2003-110-000 PEDAL LINK (1) 
26 M2004-l10-000 VOLUME LINK (1) 
27 M4012-351-000 ADJUST SCREW (I) 
28 M2010-110-000 ADJUST NUT (1) 
29 M4008-351-000-A SPRING SHAFT A (1) 
30 M4011-351-000 SPRING B (1) 
31 #05 M4012-351-000 ADJUST SCREW (1) 
32 #05 M20 1 0-ll 0-000 ADJUST NUT (1) 
33 #05 M4009-351-000-A SPRING SHAFT B (1) 
34 #05 M40ll-351-000 SPRING B (l) 
35 M3202-430-000 SPRING (1) 
36 SM-8040802-TP SCREW M4X8 (2) 
37 SL-4030681-SF SCREW M3 L=6 (2) 
38 SM-4030801-SF SCREW M3XO. 5 1=8 (1) 
39 SL-4041081-SF SCREW M4 L= 10 (1) 
40 M3201-435-000 PEDAL SENSOR BASE (1) 

NOTE #0 l. ... FOR 220 ~ 240V 
#02 .... FOR 100,200V 
#03 .... FOR 110,220V 
#04 .... FOR STANDARD PART 
#05 .... FOR PEDAL PRESSER LIFTER 
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2. MAIN CIRCUIT BORD COMPONENTS 
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